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Technikum
Gépészet agazat

72859939112
128172255285
72979343865
72911870487
72919101227
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Technikum

Informatika és tavkozlés agazat
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Technikum

Gazdalkodas és menedzsment agazat
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Szakkeépzo iskola
Fa- és butoripar agazat

72875387036
73016826783
728172756486
72680359841
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Szakkeépzo iskola

Kereskedelem agazat

72862094064
72872171318
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73021939518
hugica6
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Szakkeépzo iskola
Gépészet agazat

72879099496
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73170512439
72936286009
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